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ELENCO PARTI
N° QTÀ CODICE REV. DESCRIZIONE (ITA) DESCRIPTION (EN) BESCHREIBUNG (DE) DESCRIPTION (FR) DESCRIPCIÓN (ES)
1 1 20100505 00 ASS. MANTELLO LAVICA S90 - 800 TOP     
2 4 829541 00 MANIGLIETTE FE/ZN 9X34XM5 CRUS     
3 1 60201092 02 SCHIENA RINFORZATA 800 TOP MILO     
4 4 80300260 00 VITE AUTOFIL. DIN 7981/TX 4,8X13 ZNC     
5 1 20300011 00 IMBALLO 800 MILO TOP     
6 1 80300138 00 LOGO OFFCAR 36X36 METAL THIN LABEL     
7 1 20200166 00 SAL. TELAIO 80X90 LAVICA     
8 2 20400044 03 VERN. PROLUNGA CAMINO PER ALZ. 400     
9 2 80300098 02 MANOPOLA MILO GAS D.8     

10 2 80300124 00 GHIERA MACCHINE MILO GAS ANTERIORE     
11 1 20100558 00 ASS. PREASS. CRUSCOTTO GLG 800 MILO     
12 2 835926 00 ACCENSIONE PIEZOEL. FILETT. M22X1,5     
13 2 835909 00 CAVO X PIEZOEL.COLL. CM.50     
14 1 898213 00 CORPO GRIGLIA P.LAVICA GG980  80X90     
15 4 80300258 00 INSERTO M5 ESAGONO ZINCATO     
16 2 401311 00 BRUCIATORE  PILOTA 1VIA X LAVICA     
17 2 837151 00 CANDELETTA TARGET PIL.M4X1  0915009     
18 2 80300572 00 TUBO D.10 LAVICA GAS 400 S7 MILO     
19 2 80300573 01 TUBO D.6 PILOTA GLG 400 S7 MILO     
20 2 837243 00 TERMOCOPPIA    QUICK DA 600 0290016     
21 2 829389 00 UGELLO OT.CH12X30 M10X1 F.2,15*215R     
22 2 829367 00 UGELLO OT.CH12X30 M10X1 F.1,55*155R     
23 2 853981 00 ROSETTA ALLUMINIO M10 10X14X1     
24 2 839347 00 PORTAUG. RIB. D.10 SERIE 65 65.RUN2     
25 4 80300259 00 VITE TB TX25 FLANG.A2 INOX M5X12     
26 1 20100696 00 ASS. PREAS DISTRIB GLG 800 TOP MILO     
27 1 829420 00 MANICOTTO INOX316 1/2 L.32  ART.270     
28 1 80300644 02 TUBO USCITA GAS MACCHINE TOP S9     
29 1 20300024 00 KIT GIUNZIONE MACCHINE     
30 2 20100549 00 ASS. CAMINO RIBASS. GLG S7/S9 MILO     
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ELENCO PARTI
N° QTÀ CODICE REV. DESCRIZIONE (ITA) DESCRIPTION (EN) BESCHREIBUNG (DE) DESCRIPTION (FR) DESCRIPCIÓN (ES)
1.1 4 844345 00 PIEDINO REG.POLI.NERO 30XM10 40152N     
1.5 1 60201091 04 ANGOL. CHIUSURA POST. TOP S7 800     
1.6 1 60201342 06 FIANCO DX SERIE 90 TOP - MILO     
1.7 1 60201343 06 FIANCO SX SERIE 90 TOP - MILO     
1.8 1 60201587 00 PROT. INFER. LAVICA TOP - S9 800     
2 4 829541 00 MANIGLIETTE FE/ZN 9X34XM5 CRUS     
3 1 60201092 02 SCHIENA RINFORZATA 800 TOP MILO     
7 1 20200166 00 SAL. TELAIO 80X90 LAVICA     
8 2 20400044 03 VERN. PROLUNGA CAMINO PER ALZ. 400     

11 1 20100558 00 ASS. PREASS. CRUSCOTTO GLG 800 MILO     
14 1 898213 00 CORPO GRIGLIA P.LAVICA GG980  80X90     
26 1 20100696 00 ASS. PREAS DISTRIB GLG 800 TOP MILO     
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ELENCO PARTI
N° QTÀ CODICE REV. DESCRIZIONE (ITA) DESCRIPTION (EN) BESCHREIBUNG (DE) DESCRIPTION (FR) DESCRIPCIÓN (ES)
14 1 898213 00 CORPO GRIGLIA P.LAVICA GG980  80X90     
16 2 401311 00 BRUCIATORE  PILOTA 1VIA X LAVICA     
17 2 837151 00 CANDELETTA TARGET PIL.M4X1  0915009     
18 2 80300572 00 TUBO D.10 LAVICA GAS 400 S7 MILO     
19 2 80300573 01 TUBO D.6 PILOTA GLG 400 S7 MILO     
20 2 837243 00 TERMOCOPPIA    QUICK DA 600 0290016     
21 2 829389 00 UGELLO OT.CH12X30 M10X1 F.2,15*215R     
22 2 829367 00 UGELLO OT.CH12X30 M10X1 F.1,55*155R     
23 2 853981 00 ROSETTA ALLUMINIO M10 10X14X1     
24 2 839347 00 PORTAUG. RIB. D.10 SERIE 65 65.RUN2     
30 2 20100549 00 ASS. CAMINO RIBASS. GLG S7/S9 MILO     
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ELENCO PARTI
N° QTÀ CODICE REV. DESCRIZIONE (ITA) DESCRIPTION (EN) BESCHREIBUNG (DE) DESCRIPTION (FR) DESCRIPCIÓN (ES)
9 2 80300098 02 MANOPOLA MILO GAS D.8     

10 2 80300124 00 GHIERA MACCHINE MILO GAS ANTERIORE     
11 1 20100558 00 ASS. PREASS. CRUSCOTTO GLG 800 MILO     
12 2 835926 00 ACCENSIONE PIEZOEL. FILETT. M22X1,5     
13 2 835909 00 CAVO X PIEZOEL.COLL. CM.50     
18 2 80300572 00 TUBO D.10 LAVICA GAS 400 S7 MILO     
19 2 80300573 01 TUBO D.6 PILOTA GLG 400 S7 MILO     

26.1 2 853994 00 RONDELLA RAME 4X8X2     
26.2 1 852491 00 VITE TE INOX FINTA  ROND.     M4X10     
26.3 1 20100586 01 ASS. DISTR. FRYTOP 800 MILO UN. LAV     
26.4 2 401121 00 RUBIN.GAS COLL.COMP.RACC.21S  S7/9S     
27 1 829420 00 MANICOTTO INOX316 1/2 L.32  ART.270     
28 1 80300644 02 TUBO USCITA GAS MACCHINE TOP S9     
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